WEEKLY TUITION
RATE SHEET

NEWBRIDGE ACADEMY FOR KIDS

1015 MARKET ST
NEWBRIDGE WHEELING, WV 26003
ACADEMY FOR KIDS (304) 408-3999
INFO®NEWBRIDGE.ACADEMY

AGE S DAYS 4 DAYS 3 DAYS 2 DAYS 1 DAY
INFANTS
(FULL-TIME ONLY) $225 h - - -
TODDLERS TO

21 1
AGE 2 $215 $185 $150 $110 $55
EARLY
PRESCHOOL $199 $169 $140 $99.50 $49.75
(AGES 2-2 1/2)
TRANSITIONAL
PRESCHOOL $199 $169 $140 $99.50 $49.75
(AGES 2 1/2-3)
PRESCHOOL $195 $165 $132 $97.50 $48.75
PRE-K $195 $165 $132 $97.50 $48.75

PRESCHOOL CHILDREN WILL PARTICIPATE IN FIELD TRIPS AS SCHEDULED BY TEACHING STAFF. FEES
FOR THESE FIELD TRIPS ARE PASSED ALONG TO PARENTS AT COST.

—’

REGISTRATION FEE - ANNUAL FEE CHARGED EACH YEAR ON SEPTEMBER 1ST
REGISTRATION FEE PAID IN JUNE, JULY, OR AUGUST APPLIES TO THE FOLLOWING SCHOOL YEAR

AGE FEE
INFANTS,
TODDLERS, AND $50 + NON-REFUNDABLE FIRST WEEK DEPOSIT
TWOS
THREES AND 650
OLDER

DISCOUNTS

e FIRST RESPONDERS (POLICE, FIREFIGHTER, EMT), MILITARY, AND TEACHER DISCOUNT OF $10.00 OFF/WEEK
e COMMUNITY BUSINESS PARTNERSHIPS DISCOUNT OF $10.00 OFF/WEEK

e SIBLING DISCOUNT OF $10.00 OFF/WEEK (APPLIES TO THE OLDEST CHILD’S TUITION)

¢ NEWBRIDGE ACADEMY EMPLOYEES 25% OFF EACH CHILD’S TUITION/WEEK



